



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 83 17 Sotola Marek14 35 7 Palonsky Luciano

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 143 Total Team
18 56 17 Sotola Marek
14 40 11 Vasina Lukas
11 33 10 Svoboda Jan
15 71 Total Team

4 15 15 Horak Pavel
4 12 10 Svoboda Jan
3 16 5 Polak Josef
4 94 Total Team
3 26 4 Piskacek Ondrej
1 15 10 Svoboda Jan

26 Total Team
95 308 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 137 Total Team
13 24 7 Palonsky Luciano
13 33 9 Seia Federico José
11 40 5 Barrera Juan
12 79 Total Team

6 21 8 Zerba Nicolas
2 14 10 Carrón Mateo
1 4 14 Vicentin Luciano
3 91 Total Team
1 15 13 Arquez Federico
1 6 14 Vicentin Luciano
1 18 10 Carrón Mateo

25 Total Team
90 307 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CZE • Czech Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Pavlicek JanL
2 Sulc Radim
4 Piskacek Ondrej
5 Polak Josef
7 Drozen Miroslav
9 Kozak Adam

10 Svoboda Jan
11 Vasina Lukas
13 Toman Jiri
15 Horak Pavel
17 Sotola Marek
18 Varous Jakub

L L L L

   
   

   
   

   
   

5
8

16
15

5
20

Coach:
Assistant:

Jiri ZACH (CZE)
Jan MORAVCIK (CZE)

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Arroyo SantiagoL
4 Verdun Lautaro
5 Barrera Juan
6 Medina Franco
7 Palonsky Luciano
8 Zerba Nicolas
9 Seia Federico José

10 Carrón Mateo
11 Gerlero Lautaro
13 Arquez Federico
14 Vicentin Luciano
15 Bruschini Agustin

L L L L
  
   

   
   
   
   

   
  



12

14
12
13

6

2
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Luis Testa
Ariel Dubedout

Referees: FIROUZI, E. (IRI) & CHOI, J. (KOR)

ARG
CZE 3

1 22
25

22
25

25
20

21
25

90
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 1:13 0:25 0:26 2:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

44 10024.08.2017
Isa
Isa Sports Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 13:40  End: 16:21  Total: 2:41
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